
BID # 0066-15

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF GOLF COURSE SUPPLIES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

3	Kirby Markers, LLC; 23 Pegasus Dr., Tinton Falls, NJ 07724 Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.; 4 Middlebury Blvd., Ste 7, Randolph, NJ 07869 Fertl-Soil Turf Supply, Inc.; 514 Martin Pl., Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
---	---

	FERTL-SOIL	TURF S	GRASS ROOTS	TURF	MARKERS
001	20.98	20.98	22.12	22.12	
002	17.60	70.40	18.57	74.28	
003	17.60	105.60	18.57	111.42	
004	14.74	29.48	16.20	32.40	
005	20.51	41.02	22.52	45.04	
006	104.98	104.98	110.60	110.60	
007	14.35	43.05	15.80	47.40	
008	246.90	1234.50	255.96	1279.80	
009	246.90	1481.40	255.96	1535.76	
010	268.00	536.00	277.29	554.58	
011	194.38	194.38	204.22	204.22	
012	30.20	120.80	31.60	126.40	
013	146.75	146.75	161.95	161.95	
014	49.70	49.70	55.30	55.30	
015	53.78	376.46	59.25	414.75	
016	106.50	213.00	123.00	246.00	
017	106.50	213.00	123.00	246.00	
018	151.60	606.40	184.50	738.00	
019	35.20	35.20	37.13	37.13	
020	72.73	218.19	76.63	229.89	
021	98.22	392.88	103.49	413.96	
022	98.22	196.44	103.49	206.98	
023	17.76	3036.96	18.76	3207.96	
024	22.45	179.60	23.70	189.60	
025	4.10	73.80	4.35	78.30	
026	13.48	26.96	14.22	28.44	
027	4.30	77.40	4.74	85.32	

	FERTL-SOIL	TURF S	GRASS ROOTS	TURF	KI RBY MARKERS
028	32.22	161.10	33.97	169.85	
029	23.98	47.96	25.28	50.56	
030	25.10	75.30	26.47	79.41	
031	434.95	434.95	458.20	458.20	
032	131.20	131.20	138.25	138.25	
033	11.98	71.88	12.64	75.84	
034	19.30	154.40	18.90	151.20	
035	19.30	77.20	18.90	75.60	
036	5.38	193.68	5.93	213.48	
037	289.00	289.00	237.90	237.90	
038	37.10	333.90	39.11	351.99	
039	1.85	107.30	2.00	116.00	
040	5.60	16.80	5.95	17.85	
041	12.93	51.72	13.63	54.52	
042	7.15	128.70	7.90	142.20	
043	7.15	128.70	7.90	142.20	
044	2.16	38.88	2.37	42.66	
045	.90	8.10	1.00	9.00	
046	.36	6.48	.40	7.20	
047	.36	12.96	.40	14.40	
048	.36	12.96	.40	14.40	
049	45.30	226.50	49.77	248.85	
050	27.34	328.08	32.90	394.80	
051	119.50	119.50	129.00	129.00	
052	67.46	337.30	71.10	355.50	
053	24.35	340.90	25.68	359.52	
054	210.25	420.50	231.50	463.00	

FERTL-SOIL TURF S GRASS ROOTS TURF KIRBY MARKERS

055	60.40	60.40	63.00	63.00			
056	7.10	42.60	7.51	45.06			
057	13.28	159.36	14.00	168.00			
058	5.61	16.83	6.95	20.85			
059	3.92	23.52	4.15	24.90			
060	299.00	897.00	316.00	948.00			
061	478.00	1912.00	503.65	2014.60			
062	26.95	350.35	28.44	369.72			
063	31.47	62.94	33.18	66.36			
064	67.90	67.90	68.15	68.15			
065	5.99	11.98	6.32	12.64			
066	9.35	28.05	10.27	30.81			
067	1.44	8.64	1.90	11.40			
068	2.16	25.92	2.85	34.20			
069	.36	8.64	.45	10.80			
070	47.75	95.50	65.70	131.40			
071	45.67	319.69	48.19	337.33			
072	123.58	123.58	135.88	135.88			
073	10.80	21.60	10.10	20.20			
074	71.20	142.40	78.21	156.42			
075	271.20	271.20	399.00	399.00			
076	20.98	83.92	22.12	88.48			
077	23.73	94.92	26.07	104.28			
078	7.19	21.57	9.50	28.50			
079	78.70	78.70	82.95	82.95			
080	86.17	86.17	90.85	90.85			
081	86.17	86.17	90.85	90.85			

	FERTL-SOIL	TURF S	GRASS ROOTS	TURF	KIRBY MARKERS		
082	86.17	172.34	90.85	181.70			
083	86.17	86.17	90.85	90.85			
084	17.23	17.23	18.17	18.17			
085	565.00	1130.00	452.13	904.26			
086	1044.10	3132.30	895.00	2685.00			
087	52.00	2808.00	62.00	3348.00	54.00	2916.00	
088	32.00	1920.00	37.00	2220.00	35.00	2100.00	
089	37.00	185.00	37.00	185.00	37.00	185.00	
090	14.80	1243.20	15.25	1281.00	15.00	1260.00	
091	14.80	59.20	15.25	61.00	15.00	60.00	
092	14.80	74.00	15.25	76.25	15.00	75.00	
093	.81	20.25	.95	23.75	.50	12.50	
094	13.25	132.50	14.25	142.50	12.00	120.00	
TOTALS	30163.02	31769.09	6728.50				